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Hook toggle clamp vertical, Type: 2

Order data

Order number 376820 2
GTIN 4020772008642
[tem class 35A
Description

Version:

- Quick-action clamp with toggle action.

- Self-locking mechanism prevents inadvertent opening.
- Rivet of stainless steel.

- Handle made of oil-resistant plastic.

- Galvanised clamps.

- Clamping hook adjustable using thread.

- Bearing bushes case-hardened.

- Bearings greased.

- Hardened hook.

Complete with catch.

Application:

For closing containers.

Note:

- More compact design due to new handle.

- Ergonomic 2-component handle, very comfortable to use due to enlarged hand rest.
Hole spacing e: 13 mm

Hole spacing f: 19.5 - 23.5 mm

Bore @ d: 5.2 mm

Adjustment travel of clamping hook ¢: 5-30 mm
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Clamping height h: 12 mm
Clamping force P (traction): 1600 N

Technical description

Adjustment travel of clamping hook ¢
Bore @ d

Clamping force P (traction)

Hole spacing f

Hole spacing e

Clamping height h

Overall heightH

Overall length L

Type

Type of product

5-30 mm
52 mm
1600 N

19.5-23.5mm
13 mm
12mm
47 mm
91T mm
6848V)J

Quick clamp
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