

Hook toggle clamp vertical, Type: 2



Order data

Order number	376820 2
GTIN	4020772008642
Item class	35A

Description

Version:

- · Quick-action clamp with toggle action.
- · Self-locking mechanism prevents inadvertent opening.
- · Rivet of stainless steel.
- · Handle made of oil-resistant plastic.
- · Galvanised clamps.
- · Clamping hook adjustable using thread.
- · Bearing bushes case-hardened.
- · Bearings greased.
- · Hardened hook.

Complete with catch.

Application:

For closing containers.

Note:

- More compact design due to new handle.
- · Ergonomic 2-component handle, very comfortable to use due to enlarged hand rest.

Hole spacing e: 13 mm

Hole spacing f: 19.5 - 23.5 mm

Bore Ø d: 5.2 mm

Adjustment travel of clamping hook c: 5 - 30 mm



Clamping height h: 12 mm

Clamping force P (traction): 1600 N

Technical description

Adjustment travel of clamping hook c	5 - 30 mm
Bore Ø d	5.2 mm
Clamping force P (traction)	1600 N
Hole spacing f	19.5 - 23.5 mm
Hole spacing e	13 mm
Clamping height h	12 mm
Overall height H	47 mm
Overall length L	91 mm
Туре	6848VJ
Type of product	Quick clamp